Check those categories which apply:

|:| Candidate's Election Filing |:|Disclosure Report, ten days preceding election I:lGeneral Election
E Political Committee's Election Filing DDisclosure Report, ten days following election DPrimary Election
I:I Incumbent's Report for Quarter Ending: _ Sept. _ Dec. Mar. __ June

FOR CANDIDATE FILING:

1, , candidate for the office of

orl,

, fiscal agent, have contributions or expenditures equal to or exceeding

$500 for the reporting period indicated above and do submit the following report of contributions and expenditures.

FOR COMMITTEE FILING:

I, LA/ | [[ 6—{1—’/1/\/‘;;/' + chairman of the W*l l A/\ Wf/‘&ﬂ ;L

Committee, or I, , treasurer, have contributions or expenditures equal to or exceeding

$500 for the reporting period indicated above and do submit the following report of contributions and expenditures.

FOR INCUMBENT FILING:

I, , incumbent for the office of

have contributions or expenditures equal to or exceeding $500 for the period indicated above and do submit the following report of contributions and expenditures.

SUMMARY OF CONTRIBUTIONS AND EXPENDITURES

pl — ; ;
Total of Contributions Itemized in this Report: $ CQ 96 ) Total of Expenditures Itemized in this Report: § [ ‘} JQ% - 5 {

;
I, '//1/! {( S‘é W‘/+ , candidate/fiscal agent/treasure@mgr/incumbent, hereby swear

that the information contained herein is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.

Signed: //} /Lﬂj 5 D/ Date: L! !{Qgr% Signed:

Candldate or Campaign LCh/lrmaléTreasurer Justice of the Peace
Committee Chairman/Treasurer Notary Public
Incumbent

7 A 4




Will for Ward 2 Financial Contributions Q1 2019

Name of contributor
Roy Arsenault

Dan Scanlon

Norri Oberlander
Paul Weathers

Kent Devereaux
Carol & Ben Gayman
MS Market

Nancy Glenn

Josh Greenstein
Stephanie McLaughlin
Nancy Michels
Deborah Nichols

Ed Doyle

Bill Larkins

John Byrne

Syl Dupuis

Greg Powers

Russ Ouellette
Michael Padmore

Address Date
1111 Elm St., Manchester, NH

1 Windy Court, Auburn, NH

795 Elm St., Manchester, NH

190 Brook St., Manchester, NH

195 Heather St., Manchester, NH

300 Steinmetz Dr., Manchester, NH

176 Sagamore St., Manchester, NH

120 Windrift Ct., McMinnville, TN

842 Maple St., Manchester, NH

714 Beech St., Manchester, NH

11 Nutfield Dr., Londonderry, NH

1612 Wellington Road, Manchester, NH
1482 Union St., Manchester, NH

245 Carnegie St., Manchester, NH

90 Hemlock St., Manchester, NH

451 Coolidge St., Manchester, NH

344 Orange St., Manchester, NH

1 Bedford Farms Dr., #201, Bedford, NH
574 Fairfield St., Manchester, NH

Bob Leonard & Carolyn Dugai 347 Sagamore St., Manchester, NH

Dick Anagnost

Molly Lunn

Marcus Kyle

Lucien & Anne Trudeau
Christopher MacKenzie
Amy Binnette

Jennifer Vadney

1662 Elm St., Manchester, NH

313 Walnut St. #2, Manchester, NH
3095 Carrick Road, Cumming, GA
318 Harrison St., Manchester, NH
45D S. Spring St., Concord, NH
679 Maple St., Manchester, NH

25 Oak Hill Road, Francestown, NH

Charles & Jacqueline Chretier 133 Oak St., Manchester, NH

1/7/19
2013119
2014/19
2/15/19
2/15/19
2{15M19
21519
2/16/19
2/16/19
2/16/19
2/16/19
211719
2117119
2/18/19
2/18/19
21919
2/2519
2/26/19
2/26/19
2/26/19
2121119
2/28/19
2/28/19
2128119

3119

3/2119

3/2119

3/4/19

Amount

$1,000
$100
$250
$60
$100
$50
$40
$100
$100
$50
$40
$40
$40
$200
$25
$60
$40
$100
$40
$75
$100
$40
$40
$100
$40
$40
$25
$40



Will for Ward 2 Financial Contributions Q1 2019

Name of contributor Address Date
Lindsay Siegel 289 Harrison St., Manchester, NH

Maple & Hayward Street, LLC 145 Cilley Road, Manchester, NH

MPPA 814 Elm St., Manchester, NH

Total

Amount
3/23119
3/25/19
3/20/19

$25
$500
$500

$6,965



Will for Ward 2 Q1 2019 Expenditures Disclosure Report

Paid to Address Nature of Expense Date Paid Amount

Hippo Prints Manchester, NH printing and postage 1/10/19 $1,021.00
myremittanceenvelopes.com Cumberland Center, ME printing 1/31/19 $150.94
Hippo Prints Manchester, NH printing 21119 $205.00
USPS Manchester, NH postage 2/9/19 $79.20
Hippo Prints Manchester, NH printing 3/14/19 $140.00
Pizza 911 Manchester, NH food 3/20/19 $91.56
PayPal San Jose, CA processing fees 3/31/19 $46.61

Total: $1,734.31



